
2
P

h
as

e 
2

 :
 A

m
én

ag
em

en
t 

R
E

S
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

5
4

 j
o

u
rs

1
2

/0
9

/2
5

 0
8

:0
0

2
6

/1
1

/2
5

 1
7

:0
0

4
B

u
re

au
 R

es
p

o
n

sa
b

le
 T

ec
h

n
iq

u
e

6
 j

o
u

rs
1

2
/0

9
/2

5
 0

8
:0

0
1

9
/0

9
/2

5
 1

7
:0

0
5

D
éc

ab
la

ge
 in

fo
rm

at
iq

ue
1 

jo
ur

12
/0

9/
25

 0
8:

00
12

/0
9/

25
 1

7:
00

6
D

ém
én

ag
em

en
t 

m
ob

ili
er

1 
jo

ur
15

/0
9/

25
 0

8:
00

15
/0

9/
25

 1
7:

00
7

Pe
in

tu
re

1 
jo

ur
16

/0
9/

25
 0

8:
00

16
/0

9/
25

 1
7:

00
8

A
m

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

17
/0

9/
25

 0
8:

00
17

/0
9/

25
 1

7:
00

9
C
âb

la
ge

 é
le

ct
ri
qu

e
1 

jo
ur

18
/0

9/
25

 0
8:

00
18

/0
9/

25
 1

7:
00

10
C
âb

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

1 
jo

ur
19

/0
9/

25
 0

8:
00

19
/0

9/
25

 1
7:

00

12
B

u
re

au
 R

ep
ro

g
ra

p
h

ie
/A

te
li

er
8

 j
o

u
rs

1
2

/0
9

/2
5

 0
8

:0
0

2
3

/0
9

/2
5

 1
7

:0
0

13
D

éc
ab

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

1 
jo

ur
12

/0
9/

25
 0

8:
00

12
/0

9/
25

 1
7:

00
14

D
ém

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

15
/0

9/
25

 0
8:

00
15

/0
9/

25
 1

7:
00

15
Pe

in
tu

re
3 

jo
ur

s
16

/0
9/

25
 0

8:
00

18
/0

9/
25

 1
7:

00
16

A
m

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

19
/0

9/
25

 0
8:

00
19

/0
9/

25
 1

7:
00

17
C
âb

la
ge

 é
le

ct
ri
qu

e
1 

jo
ur

22
/0

9/
25

 0
8:

00
22

/0
9/

25
 1

7:
00

18
C
âb

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

1 
jo

ur
23

/0
9/

25
 0

8:
00

23
/0

9/
25

 1
7:

00

20
B

u
re

au
 S

ec
ré

ta
ri

at
 d

e 
D

ir
ec

ti
o

n
7

 j
o

u
rs

2
3

/0
9

/2
5

 0
8

:0
0

0
1

/1
0

/2
5

 1
7

:0
0

21
D

éc
ab

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

1 
jo

ur
23

/0
9/

25
 0

8:
00

23
/0

9/
25

 1
7:

00
22

D
ém

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

24
/0

9/
25

 0
8:

00
24

/0
9/

25
 1

7:
00

23
Pe

in
tu

re
2 

jo
ur

s
25

/0
9/

25
 0

8:
00

26
/0

9/
25

 1
7:

00
24

A
m

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

29
/0

9/
25

 0
8:

00
29

/0
9/

25
 1

7:
00

25
C
âb

la
ge

 é
le

ct
ri
qu

e
1 

jo
ur

30
/0

9/
25

 0
8:

00
30

/0
9/

25
 1

7:
00

26
C
âb

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

1 
jo

ur
01

/1
0/

25
 0

8:
00

01
/1

0/
25

 1
7:

00

28
B

u
re

au
 C

o
m

m
u

n
ic

at
io

n
7

 j
o

u
rs

1
9

/0
9

/2
5

 0
8

:0
0

2
9

/0
9

/2
5

 1
7

:0
0

29
D

éc
ab

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

1 
jo

ur
19

/0
9/

25
 0

8:
00

19
/0

9/
25

 1
7:

00
30

D
ém

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

22
/0

9/
25

 0
8:

00
22

/0
9/

25
 1

7:
00

31
Pe

in
tu

re
2 

jo
ur

s
23

/0
9/

25
 0

8:
00

24
/0

9/
25

 1
7:

00
32

A
m

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

25
/0

9/
25

 0
8:

00
25

/0
9/

25
 1

7:
00

33
C
âb

la
ge

 é
le

ct
ri
qu

e
1 

jo
ur

26
/0

9/
25

 0
8:

00
26

/0
9/

25
 1

7:
00

34
C
âb

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

1 
jo

ur
29

/0
9/

25
 0

8:
00

29
/0

9/
25

 1
7:

00

36
B

u
re

au
 i

n
fo

rm
at

iq
u

e 
2

6
 j

o
u

rs
2

6
/0

9
/2

5
 0

8
:0

0
0

3
/1

0
/2

5
 1

7
:0

0
37

D
éc

ab
la

ge
 in

fo
rm

at
iq

ue
1 

jo
ur

26
/0

9/
25

 0
8:

00
26

/0
9/

25
 1

7:
00

38
D

ém
én

ag
em

en
t 

m
ob

ili
er

1 
jo

ur
29

/0
9/

25
 0

8:
00

29
/0

9/
25

 1
7:

00
39

Pe
in

tu
re

1 
jo

ur
30

/0
9/

25
 0

8:
00

30
/0

9/
25

 1
7:

00
40

A
m

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

01
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
01

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

41
C
âb

la
ge

 é
le

ct
ri
qu

e
1 

jo
ur

02
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
02

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

42
C
âb

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

1 
jo

ur
03

/1
0/

25
 0

8:
00

03
/1

0/
25

 1
7:

00

44
B

u
re

au
 i

n
fo

rm
at

iq
u

e 
1

6
 j

o
u

rs
0

3
/1

0
/2

5
 0

8
:0

0
1

0
/1

0
/2

5
 1

7
:0

0
45

D
éc

ab
la

ge
 in

fo
rm

at
iq

ue
1 

jo
ur

03
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
03

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

46
D

ém
én

ag
em

en
t 

m
ob

ili
er

1 
jo

ur
06

/1
0/

25
 0

8:
00

06
/1

0/
25

 1
7:

00
47

Pe
in

tu
re

1 
jo

ur
07

/1
0/

25
 0

8:
00

07
/1

0/
25

 1
7:

00
48

A
m

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

08
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
08

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

49
C
âb

la
ge

 é
le

ct
ri
qu

e
1 

jo
ur

09
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
09

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

50
C
âb

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

1 
jo

ur
10

/1
0/

25
 0

8:
00

10
/1

0/
25

 1
7:

00

52
B

u
re

au
 G

es
ti

o
n

 d
u

 p
er

so
n

n
el

9
 j

o
u

rs
1

0
/1

0
/2

5
 0

8
:0

0
2

2
/1

0
/2

5
 1

7
:0

0
53

D
éc

ab
la

ge
 in

fo
rm

at
iq

ue
1 

jo
ur

10
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
10

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

54
D

ém
én

ag
em

en
t 

m
ob

ili
er

1 
jo

ur
13

/1
0/

25
 0

8:
00

13
/1

0/
25

 1
7:

00
55

Pe
in

tu
re

2 
jo

ur
s

16
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
17

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

56
A
m

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

20
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
20

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

57
C
âb

la
ge

 é
le

ct
ri
qu

e
1 

jo
ur

21
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
21

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

58
C
âb

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

1 
jo

ur
22

/1
0/

25
 0

8:
00

22
/1

0/
25

 1
7:

00

60
B

u
re

au
 R

es
p

o
n

sa
b

le
 R

H
1

1
 j

o
u

rs
1

0
/1

0
/2

5
 0

8
:0

0
2

4
/1

0
/2

5
 1

7
:0

0
61

D
éc

ab
la

ge
 in

fo
rm

at
iq

ue
1 

jo
ur

10
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
10

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

62
D

ém
én

ag
em

en
t 

m
ob

ili
er

1 
jo

ur
13

/1
0/

25
 0

8:
00

13
/1

0/
25

 1
7:

00
63

D
ém

on
ta

ge
 c

lo
is

on
 (

R
es

po
ns

ab
le

 R
H

/G
es

tio
n 

du
 P

er
so

..
.

1 
jo

ur
14

/1
0/

25
 0

8:
00

14
/1

0/
25

 1
7:

00
64

M
on

ta
ge

 c
lo

is
on

 +
 m

od
ifi

ca
tio

n 
(R

es
po

ns
ab

le
 R

H
/G

es
t.

..
1 

jo
ur

15
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
15

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

65
Pe

in
tu

re
1 

jo
ur

20
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
20

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

66
A
m

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

22
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
22

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

67
C
âb

la
ge

 é
le

ct
ri
qu

e
1 

jo
ur

23
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
23

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

68
C
âb

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

1 
jo

ur
24

/1
0/

25
 0

8:
00

24
/1

0/
25

 1
7:

00

70
B

u
re

au
 N

o
n

 id
en

ti
fi

é
7

 j
o

u
rs

1
6

/1
0

/2
5

 0
8

:0
0

2
4

/1
0

/2
5

 1
7

:0
0

71
M

on
ta

ge
 c

lo
is

on
 (
Bu

re
au

 n
on

 id
en

tif
ié

/R
es

po
ns

ab
le

 R
H

)
1 

jo
ur

16
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
16

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

72
Pe

in
tu

re
1 

jo
ur

21
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
21

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

73
A
m

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

22
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
22

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

74
C
âb

la
ge

 é
le

ct
ri
qu

e
1 

jo
ur

23
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
23

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

75
C
âb

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

1 
jo

ur
24

/1
0/

25
 0

8:
00

24
/1

0/
25

 1
7:

00

77
B

u
re

au
 R

es
p

o
n

sa
b

le
 G

D
M

6
 j

o
u

rs
2

4
/1

0
/2

5
 0

8
:0

0
3

1
/1

0
/2

5
 1

7
:0

0
78

D
éc

ab
la

ge
 in

fo
rm

at
iq

ue
1 

jo
ur

24
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
24

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

79
D

ém
én

ag
em

en
t 

m
ob

ili
er

1 
jo

ur
27

/1
0/

25
 0

8:
00

27
/1

0/
25

 1
7:

00
80

Pe
in

tu
re

1 
jo

ur
28

/1
0/

25
 0

8:
00

28
/1

0/
25

 1
7:

00
81

A
m

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

29
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
29

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

82
C
âb

la
ge

 é
le

ct
ri
qu

e
1 

jo
ur

30
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
30

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

83
C
âb

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

1 
jo

ur
31

/1
0/

25
 0

8:
00

31
/1

0/
25

 1
7:

00

85
B

u
re

au
 R

es
p

o
n

sa
b

le
 C

D
G

/C
el

lu
le

 d
'A

p
p

u
i a

u
 p

il
o

..
.

7
 j

o
u

rs
2

4
/1

0
/2

5
 0

8
:0

0
0

3
/1

1
/2

5
 1

7
:0

0
86

D
éc

ab
la

ge
 in

fo
rm

at
iq

ue
1 

jo
ur

24
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
24

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

87
D

ém
én

ag
em

en
t 

m
ob

ili
er

1 
jo

ur
27

/1
0/

25
 0

8:
00

27
/1

0/
25

 1
7:

00
88

Pe
in

tu
re

1 
jo

ur
29

/1
0/

25
 0

8:
00

29
/1

0/
25

 1
7:

00
89

A
m

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

30
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
30

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

90
C
âb

la
ge

 é
le

ct
ri
qu

e
1 

jo
ur

31
/1

0/
25

 0
8:

00
31

/1
0/

25
 1

7:
00

91
C
âb

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

1 
jo

ur
03

/1
1/

25
 0

8:
00

03
/1

1/
25

 1
7:

00

93
B

u
re

au
 S

er
vi

ce
 A

ch
at

s
6

 j
o

u
rs

3
1

/1
0

/2
5

 0
8

:0
0

0
7

/1
1

/2
5

 1
7

:0
0

94
D

éc
ab

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

1 
jo

ur
31

/1
0/

25
 0

8:
00

31
/1

0/
25

 1
7:

00
95

D
ém

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

03
/1

1/
25

 0
8:

00
03

/1
1/

25
 1

7:
00

96
Pe

in
tu

re
1 

jo
ur

04
/1

1/
25

 0
8:

00
04

/1
1/

25
 1

7:
00

97
A
m

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

05
/1

1/
25

 0
8:

00
05

/1
1/

25
 1

7:
00

98
C
âb

la
ge

 é
le

ct
ri
qu

e
1 

jo
ur

06
/1

1/
25

 0
8:

00
06

/1
1/

25
 1

7:
00

99
C
âb

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

1 
jo

ur
07

/1
1/

25
 0

8:
00

07
/1

1/
25

 1
7:

00

10
1

B
u

re
au

 C
D

G
/C

el
lu

le
 d

'A
p

p
u

i a
u

 p
il

o
ta

g
e

8
 j

o
u

rs
1

2
/1

1
/2

5
 0

8
:0

0
2

1
/1

1
/2

5
 1

7
:0

0
10

2
D

éc
ab

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

1 
jo

ur
12

/1
1/

25
 0

8:
00

12
/1

1/
25

 1
7:

00
10

3
D

ém
én

ag
em

en
t 

m
ob

ili
er

1 
jo

ur
13

/1
1/

25
 0

8:
00

13
/1

1/
25

 1
7:

00
10

4
Pe

in
tu

re
2 

jo
ur

s
14

/1
1/

25
 0

8:
00

17
/1

1/
25

 1
7:

00
10

5
A
m

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

18
/1

1/
25

 0
8:

00
18

/1
1/

25
 1

7:
00

10
6

C
âb

la
ge

 é
le

ct
ri
qu

e
1 

jo
ur

19
/1

1/
25

 0
8:

00
19

/1
1/

25
 1

7:
00

10
7

C
âb

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

2 
jo

ur
s

20
/1

1/
25

 0
8:

00
21

/1
1/

25
 1

7:
00

10
9

S
al

le
 m

u
lt

im
éd

ia
6

 j
o

u
rs

1
9

/1
1

/2
5

 0
8

:0
0

2
6

/1
1

/2
5

 1
7

:0
0

11
0

D
éc

ab
la

ge
 in

fo
rm

at
iq

ue
1 

jo
ur

19
/1

1/
25

 0
8:

00
19

/1
1/

25
 1

7:
00

11
1

D
ém

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

20
/1

1/
25

 0
8:

00
20

/1
1/

25
 1

7:
00

11
2

Pe
in

tu
re

1 
jo

ur
21

/1
1/

25
 0

8:
00

21
/1

1/
25

 1
7:

00
11

3
A
m

én
ag

em
en

t 
m

ob
ili

er
1 

jo
ur

24
/1

1/
25

 0
8:

00
24

/1
1/

25
 1

7:
00

11
4

C
âb

la
ge

 é
le

ct
ri
qu

e
1 

jo
ur

25
/1

1/
25

 0
8:

00
25

/1
1/

25
 1

7:
00

N
om

D
ur

ée
D

éb
ut

Fi
n

V
S

D
L1 

se
pt

. 
25

M
M

J
V

S
D

L8 
se

pt
. 

25
M

M
J

V
S

D
L15

 s
ep

t.
 2

5
M

M
J

V
S

D
L22

 s
ep

t.
 2

5
M

M
J

V
S

D
L29

 s
ep

t.
 2

5
M

M
J

V
S

D
L6 

oc
t.

 2
5

M
M

J
V

S
D

L13
 o

ct
. 

25
M

M
J

V
S

D
L20

 o
ct

. 
25

M
M

J
V

S
D

L27
 o

ct
. 

25
M

M
J

V
S

D
L3 

no
v.

 2
5

M
M

J
V

S
D

L10
 n

ov
. 

25
M

M
J

V
S

D
L17

 n
ov

. 
25

M
M

J
V

S
D

L24
 n

ov
. 

25
M

M
J

V
S

D
L1 

dé
c.

 2
5

M
M

J
V

S
D

L8 
dé

c.
 2

5
M

M
J

V
S

D
L15

 d
éc

. 
25

M
M

J
V

S
D

L22
 d

éc
. 

25
M

M
J

V

A
G

IL
E 

2 
- 

A
C
TI

O
N

 S
O

C
IA

LE
- 

Pa
ge

1



11
5

C
âb

la
ge

 in
fo

rm
at

iq
ue

1 
jo

ur
26

/1
1/

25
 0

8:
00

26
/1

1/
25

 1
7:

00

N
om

D
ur

ée
D

éb
ut

Fi
n

V
S

D
L1 

se
pt

. 
25

M
M

J
V

S
D

L8 
se

pt
. 

25
M

M
J

V
S

D
L15

 s
ep

t.
 2

5
M

M
J

V
S

D
L22

 s
ep

t.
 2

5
M

M
J

V
S

D
L29

 s
ep

t.
 2

5
M

M
J

V
S

D
L6 

oc
t.

 2
5

M
M

J
V

S
D

L13
 o

ct
. 

25
M

M
J

V
S

D
L20

 o
ct

. 
25

M
M

J
V

S
D

L27
 o

ct
. 

25
M

M
J

V
S

D
L3 

no
v.

 2
5

M
M

J
V

S
D

L10
 n

ov
. 

25
M

M
J

V
S

D
L17

 n
ov

. 
25

M
M

J
V

S
D

L24
 n

ov
. 

25
M

M
J

V
S

D
L1 

dé
c.

 2
5

M
M

J
V

S
D

L8 
dé

c.
 2

5
M

M
J

V
S

D
L15

 d
éc

. 
25

M
M

J
V

S
D

L22
 d

éc
. 

25
M

M
J

V

A
G

IL
E 

2 
- 

A
C
TI

O
N

 S
O

C
IA

LE
- 

Pa
ge

2


